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Code

Code
Status

PA

Description

Min
Age

Max
Age

Begin Date

End Date

Max
Units

Fee

0362T

Z1

Yes

BEHAVIOR IDENTIFICATION SUPPORTING
ASSESSMENT, EACH 15 MINUTES OF TECHNICIANS'
TIME FACE-TO-FACE WITH A PATIENT, REQUIRING
THE FOLLOWING COMPONENTS: ADMINISTRATION
BY THE PHYSICIAN OR OTHER QUALIFIED HEALTH
CARE PROFESSIONAL WHO IS ON SITE; WITH THE
ASSISTANCE OF TWO OR MORE TECHNICIANS; FOR
A PATIENT WHO EXHIBITS DEST

0

20

01/01/2019

06/30/2019

40.60

0373T

Z1

Yes

ADAPTIVE BEHAVIOR TREATMENT WITH PROTOCOL
MODIFICATION, EACH 15 MINUTES OF TECHNICIANS'
TIME FACE-TO-FACE WITH A PATIENT, REQUIRING
THE FOLLOWING COMPONENTS: ADMINISTRATION
BY THE PHYSICIAN OR OTHER QUALIFIED HEALTH
CARE PROFESSIONAL WHO IS ON SITE; WITH THE
ASSISTANCE OF TWO OR MORE TECHNICIANS; FOR
A PATIENT WHO EXHI

20

01/01/2019

06/30/2019

32

19.38

97151

Z1

No

BEHAVIOR IDENTIFICATION ASSESSMENT,
ADMINISTERED BY A PHYSICIAN OR OTHER
QUALIFIED HEALTH CARE PROFESSIONAL, EACH 15
MINUTES OF THE PHYSICIAN'S OR OTHER QUALIFIED
HEALTH CARE PROFESSIONAL'S TIME FACE-TO-
FACE WITH PATIENT AND/OR
GUARDIAN(S)/CAREGIVER(S) ADMINISTERING
ASSESSMENTS AND DISCUSSING FINDINGS AND

20

01/01/2019

06/30/2019

33.25

97152

Z1

Yes

BEHAVIOR IDENTIFICATION-SUPPORTING
ASSESSMENT, ADMINISTERED BY ONE TECHNICIAN
UNDER THE DIRECTION OF A PHYSICIAN OR OTHER
QUALIFIED HEALTH CARE PROFESSIONAL, FACE-TO-
FACE WITH THE PATIENT, EACH 15 MINUTES

20

01/01/2019

06/30/2019

40.60

97153

Z1

Yes

ADAPTIVE BEHAVIOR TREATMENT BY PROTOCOL,
ADMINISTERED BY TECHNICIAN UNDER THE
DIRECTION OF A PHYSICIAN OR OTHER QUALIFIED
HEALTH CARE PROFESSIONAL, FACE-TO-FACE WITH
ONE PATIENT, EACH 15 MINUTES

20

01/01/2019

06/30/2019

32

7.92

97154

Z1

Yes

GROUP ADAPTIVE BEHAVIOR TREATMENT BY
PROTOCOL, ADMINISTERED BY TECHNICIAN UNDER
THE DIRECTION OF A PHYSICIAN OR OTHER
QUALIFIED HEALTH CARE PROFESSIONAL, FACE-TO-
FACE WITH TWO OR MORE PATIENTS, EACH 15

20

01/01/2019

06/30/2019

12

3.96

97155

Z1

Yes

ADAPTIVE BEHAVIOR TREATMENT WITH PROTOCOL
MODIFICATION, ADMINISTERED BY PHYSICIAN OR
OTHER QUALIFIED HEALTH CARE PROFESSIONAL,
WHICH MAY INCLUDE SIMULTANEOUS DIRECTION OF
TECHNICIAN, FACE-TO-FACE WITH ONE PATIENT,
EACH 15 MINUTES

20

01/01/2019

06/30/2019

24

19.38

97156

Z1

Yes

FAMILY ADAPTIVE BEHAVIOR TREATMENT
GUIDANCE, ADMINISTERED BY PHYSICIAN OR
OTHER QUALIFIED HEALTH CARE PROFESSIONAL ,
FACE-TO-FACE WITH GUARDIAN(S)/CAREGIVER(S),

20

01/01/2019

06/30/2019

16

13.75

97157

Z1

Yes

MULTIPLE-FAMILY GROUP ADAPTIVE BEHAVIOR
TREATMENT GUIDANCE, ADMINISTERED BY
PHYSICIAN OR OTHER QUALIFIED HEALTH CARE
PROFESSIONAL , FACE-TO-FACE WITH MULTIPLE
SETS OF GUARDIANS/CAREGIVERS, EACH 15

20

01/01/2019

06/30/2019

16

6.62

97158

Z1

Yes

GROUP ADAPTIVE BEHAVIOR TREATMENT WITH
PROTOCOL MODIFICATION, ADMINISTERED BY
PHYSICIAN OR OTHER QUALIFIED HEALTH CARE
PROFESSIONAL, FACE-TO-FACE WITH MULTIPLE
PATIENTS, EACH 15 MINUTES

20

01/01/2019

06/30/2019

16

6.62
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