Autism Spectrum Disorder (ASD) FEE SCHEDULE Effective 1/01/2019 Print Date: 3/30/20

CPT copyright 2018 American Medical Association. All rights reserved. CPT is a registered trademark of the AMA. Price does not include cutbacks, assessment fees, etc. Payment is not guaranteed

		rciuue	cutbacks, assessment fees, etc. Payment is not	U U				Mox	
Code	Code Status	PA	Description	Min Age	Max Age	Begin Date	End Date	Max Units	Fee
0362T	Z1	Yes	BEHAVIOR IDENTIFICATION SUPPORTING ASSESSMENT, EACH 15 MINUTES OF TECHNICIANS' TIME FACE-TO-FACE WITH A PATIENT, REQUIRING	0	-	01/01/2019	06/30/2019	8	40.60
			THE FOLLOWING COMPONENTS: ADMINISTRATION BY THE PHYSICIAN OR OTHER QUALIFIED HEALTH CARE PROFESSIONAL WHO IS ON SITE; WITH THE ASSISTANCE OF TWO OR MORE TECHNICIANS; FOR A PATIENT WHO EXHIBITS DEST						
0373T	Z1	Yes	ADAPTIVE BEHAVIOR TREATMENT WITH PROTOCOL MODIFICATION, EACH 15 MINUTES OF TECHNICIANS' TIME FACE-TO-FACE WITH A PATIENT, REQUIRING THE FOLLOWING COMPONENTS: ADMINISTRATION BY THE PHYSICIAN OR OTHER QUALIFIED HEALTH CARE PROFESSIONAL WHO IS ON SITE; WITH THE ASSISTANCE OF TWO OR MORE TECHNICIANS; FOR A PATIENT WHO EXHI	0		01/01/2019		32	19.38
97151	Ζ1	No	BEHAVIOR IDENTIFICATION ASSESSMENT, ADMINISTERED BY A PHYSICIAN OR OTHER QUALIFIED HEALTH CARE PROFESSIONAL, EACH 15 MINUTES OF THE PHYSICIAN'S OR OTHER QUALIFIED HEALTH CARE PROFESSIONAL'S TIME FACE-TO- FACE WITH PATIENT AND/OR GUARDIAN(S)/CAREGIVER(S) ADMINISTERING ASSESSMENTS AND DISCUSSING FINDINGS AND	0	20	01/01/2019	06/30/2019	8	33.25
97152	Z1	Yes	BEHAVIOR IDENTIFICATION-SUPPORTING ASSESSMENT, ADMINISTERED BY ONE TECHNICIAN UNDER THE DIRECTION OF A PHYSICIAN OR OTHER QUALIFIED HEALTH CARE PROFESSIONAL, FACE-TO- FACE WITH THE PATIENT, EACH 15 MINUTES	0	20	01/01/2019	06/30/2019	8	40.60
97153	Z1	Yes	ADAPTIVE BEHAVIOR TREATMENT BY PROTOCOL, ADMINISTERED BY TECHNICIAN UNDER THE DIRECTION OF A PHYSICIAN OR OTHER QUALIFIED HEALTH CARE PROFESSIONAL, FACE-TO-FACE WITH ONE PATIENT, EACH 15 MINUTES	0	20	01/01/2019	06/30/2019	32	7.92
97154	Z1	Yes	GROUP ADAPTIVE BEHAVIOR TREATMENT BY PROTOCOL, ADMINISTERED BY TECHNICIAN UNDER THE DIRECTION OF A PHYSICIAN OR OTHER QUALIFIED HEALTH CARE PROFESSIONAL, FACE-TO- FACE WITH TWO OR MORE PATIENTS, EACH 15	0	20	01/01/2019	06/30/2019	12	3.96
97155	Z1	Yes	ADAPTIVE BEHAVIOR TREATMENT WITH PROTOCOL MODIFICATION, ADMINISTERED BY PHYSICIAN OR OTHER QUALIFIED HEALTH CARE PROFESSIONAL, WHICH MAY INCLUDE SIMULTANEOUS DIRECTION OF TECHNICIAN, FACE-TO-FACE WITH ONE PATIENT, EACH 15 MINUTES	0		01/01/2019		24	19.38
97156	Z1	Yes	FAMILY ADAPTIVE BEHAVIOR TREATMENT GUIDANCE, ADMINISTERED BY PHYSICIAN OR OTHER QUALIFIED HEALTH CARE PROFESSIONAL, FACE-TO-FACE WITH GUARDIAN(S)/CAREGIVER(S),	0	20	01/01/2019	06/30/2019	16	13.75
97157	Z1	Yes	MULTIPLE-FAMILY GROUP ADAPTIVE BEHAVIOR TREATMENT GUIDANCE, ADMINISTERED BY PHYSICIAN OR OTHER QUALIFIED HEALTH CARE PROFESSIONAL, FACE-TO-FACE WITH MULTIPLE SETS OF GUARDIANS/CAREGIVERS, EACH 15	0		01/01/2019	06/30/2019		6.62
97158	Z1	Yes	GROUP ADAPTIVE BEHAVIOR TREATMENT WITH PROTOCOL MODIFICATION, ADMINISTERED BY PHYSICIAN OR OTHER QUALIFIED HEALTH CARE PROFESSIONAL, FACE-TO-FACE WITH MULTIPLE PATIENTS, EACH 15 MINUTES	0	20	01/01/2019	06/30/2019	16	6.62